
Round Date Time
Round 1 Tue 3rd Dec 2019 19:30
Round 2 Tue 7th Jan 2020 19:30
Round 3 Tue 14th Jan 2020 19:30
Round 4 Tue 21st Jan 2020 19:30
Round 5 Tue 3rd Mar 2020 19:30
Round 6 Tue 17th Mar 2020 19:30
Round 7 Tue 24th Mar 2020 19:30
Round 8 Tue 7th Apr 2020 19:30
Round 9 Tue 14th Apr 2020 19:30
Round 10 Tue 21st Apr 2020 19:30


